
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212168996461742857 ISHAN RAI 1 4 1

2 212171341501997616 RISHU RAJ 1 3 2

3 212179137342716851 ANAYA SANVI 1 2 3

10 212172157821896376 HARSHITA PRAKASH 1 NA 4

11 212172358361834457 ADHYA KUMARI 1 NA 5

21 212177047142339969 SHILPA KUMARI 1 NA 6

12 212172430461919637 ANUSHKA 1 NA 7

16 212173635602692795 RISHU KUMAR MISHRA 1 NA 8

8 212171108303145071 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA 9

18 212174239421995020 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 1 NA 10

22 212178567562597127 AROHI KUMARI 1 NA 11

24 212179318322775083 SAUMYA RAJ 1 NA 12

7 212171031881761480 TEJASWANI VERMA 1 NA 13

14 212172834961851731 ANIRUDH KUMAR 1 NA 14

15 212172914722681476 LOVELY KUMARI RAY 1 NA 15

9 212171901961822187 HARSH RAJ 1 NA 16

6 212170867781818356 SHIVANSH RAJ 1 NA 17

23 212178942962689664 AYAN BOSE 1 NA 18

17 212174082243134590 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA 19

25 212179480162797302 SUSHANT RAJ 1 NA 20

28 212181750663315270 PRIYA BHARTI 1 NA 21

4 212169422761843679 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA 22

20 212176373102940945 AARABH KUMAR 1 NA 23



 

13 212172806941919090 SHIVANI KUMARI 1 NA 24

27 212181693263314944 FAIZ ALI 1 NA 25/ WL 1

19 212174710662072369 ANANYA RAY 1 NA 26/ WL 2

5 212169616701738252 ALIYA 1 NA 27/ WL 3

26 212179785542880851 SAUMYA RAJ 1 NA 28/ WL 4



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212176957802504138 VIRAJ YADAV 2 3 1/ WL 5

4 212170647321763347 ANUBHAV KUMAR MISHRA 2 NA 2/ WL 6

21 212180990543197489 RAUNAK KUMAR 2 NA 3/ WL 7

2 212169755301741209 ANUSHKA KUMARI 2 NA 4/ WL 8

11 212174482062018885 ANKIT RAJ 2 NA 5/ WL 9

19 212180206583131936 ANSH BHARDWAJ 2 NA 6/ WL 10

15 212176851682595792 PRANISHA 2 NA 7/ WL 11

14 212176644842769971 MRIDUL BHARDWAJ 2 NA 8/ WL 12

20 212180702383192930 ANANYA SINGH 2 NA 9/ WL 13

5 212170764081756362 NISHANT KUMAR 2 NA
10/ WL

14

13 212176421762424592 ANVI CHAUHAN 2 NA
11/ WL

15

12 212175768082344092 AADARSH RAJ 2 NA
12/ WL

16

3 212170042921743456 AADHYA KANT 2 NA
13/ WL

17

6 212171205982509232 RAVI RANJAN 2 NA
14/ WL

18

9 212172094681824498 ARCHNA KUMARI 2 NA
15/ WL

19

16 212178805102673570 RAJWIR DHANRAJ PRANAV 2 NA
16/ WL

20

8 212171378782725612 ARADHYA KUMARI 2 NA
17/ WL

21



 

7 212171292041769260 RADHIKA KUMARI 2 NA
18/ WL

22

17 212179842263243280 NARENDRA KUMAR 2 NA
19/ WL

23

18 212180062762955420 ASHISH KUMAR 2 NA
20/ WL

24

10 212172522221844485 APARNA THAKUR 2 NA
21/ WL

25



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212180766263230944 PARIDHI PRIYA 3 1 1/ WL 26

4 212169855881745285 SHUKLAMBAR 3 NA 2/ WL 27

3 212169463241735652 AMAN KUMAR 3 NA 3/ WL 28

12 212173739301972735 HARSH ANAND 3 NA 4/ WL 29

13 212174333102000452 AYUSH KUMAR 3 NA 5/ WL 30

2 212168945101732952 MAHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA 6/ WL 31

5 212170167302705499 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH 3 NA 7/ WL 32

8 212171460362285258 ATOOL KRITI 3 NA 8/ WL 33

23 212181019323205695 PRIYANSHU RAJ 3 NA 9/ WL 34

19 212178947982690547 ANIKET KUMAR 3 NA
10/ WL

35

25 212181710143312126 SHREYA KUMARI 3 NA
11/ WL

36

6 212170374822686012 ABHISHRI 3 NA
12/ WL

37

10 212173301942682129 PRANSHU SHARMA 3 NA
13/ WL

38

18 212178562722594365 YASHODA KUMARI 3 NA
14/ WL

39

9 212172037282174439 NAITIK RAMAN 3 NA
15/ WL

40

7 212171446702286423 AKSHAY ANAND 3 NA
16/ WL

41

22 212181003803201650 SAHIL RAJ 3 NA
17/ WL

42



 

24 212181283823247679 JIGAR CHANDVARSHA 3 NA
18/ WL

43

21 212179950942949117 UNNATI 3 NA
19/ WL

44

11 212173496081916498 ARYAN RAJ 3 NA
20/ WL

45

16 212177662122422894 KUMARI RAJLAXMI 3 NA
21/ WL

46

17 212177697762424627 KUMARI DIVYANI 3 NA
22/ WL

47

20 212179571442849940 DIVYANSHU RANJAN 3 NA
23/ WL

48

14 212174342022000923 AKANKSHA KUMARI 3 NA
24/ WL

49

15 212174479242015459 KUMARI NIHARIKA 3 NA
25/ WL

50



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

11 212179491863234142 ANSHIKA YADAV 4 NA 1/ WL 51

7 212174222261996616 STUTI 4 NA 2/ WL 52

5 212172759341856927 VEDANSH PODDAR 4 NA 3/ WL 53

13 212180165123280951 RAVISH SINGH 4 NA 4/ WL 54

15 212181519463297639 SHREYASH 4 NA 5/ WL 55

4 212172633961845647 RUCHI KUMARI 4 NA 6/ WL 56

12 212179795763238439 KUNAL KUMAR 4 NA 7/ WL 57

1 212169882441918209 ARNAV ARYAN 4 NA 8/ WL 58

2 212169959181748253 AADARSH KUMAR 4 NA 9/ WL 59

8 212174294501997606 STUTI 4 NA
10/ WL

60

14 212181138623279254 DISHANT KUMAR 4 NA
11/ WL

61

10 212179282982771052 ANSH RAJ 4 NA
12/ WL

62

6 212173055062097291 SASWAT SHREE 4 NA
13/ WL

63

9 212174746842084425 RITENDU GUPTA 4 NA
14/ WL

64

3 212171668221992739 STUTI 4 NA
15/ WL

65



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

128 212176974462329860 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA 1/ WL 66

169 212179225203132264 ADITYA TIWARI 5 NA 2/ WL 67

161 212178992962698202 ASHISH RAJ 5 NA 3/ WL 68

41 212171527143290104 LAVANYA BHARDWAJ 5 NA 4/ WL 69

109 212175745842165797 AROHI KUMARI 5 NA 5/ WL 70

187 212180766183126136 AAROHI 5 NA 6/ WL 71

199 212181189823229410 TANISHQ RAJ 5 NA 7/ WL 72

136 212177688022422977 DRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA 8/ WL 73

105 212175650442159464 YASHI SHARMA 5 NA 9/ WL 74

147 212178170482505607 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
10/ WL

75

145 212178163062506004 BITTU RAJ 5 NA
11/ WL

76

168 212179223822762989 KAVYA SHREE 5 NA
12/ WL

77

182 212180541803056679 NITIN KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

78

173 212179696822865800 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

79

134 212177443842364107 RAUNAK KUMAR 5 NA
15/ WL

80

206 212181550203300150 PRANJAL KUMAR 5 NA
16/ WL

81

1 212168398121732045 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

82



183 212180605043071556 RADHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
18/ WL

83

166 212179158022714201 RITIK KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

84

15 212169937981811508 STUTI RANJAN 5 NA
20/ WL

85

137 212177732702428307 RAJ SHREE 5 NA
21/ WL

86

30 212171014441761985 ADRASH RAJ 5 NA
22/ WL

87

124 212176715622272915 SAKSHAM RAJ 5 NA
23/ WL

88

100 212175427742109170 SHAURYA ANAND 5 NA
24/ WL

89

20 212170056241743495 SANCHI SAWARN 5 NA
25/ WL

90

96 212175079522088957 RITESH RAJ 5 NA
26/ WL

91

207 212181683983309895 ROHAN RAJ 5 NA
27/ WL

92

114 212176021582184005 SALINI KUMARI 5 NA
28/ WL

93

204 212181461463293599 SANSKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
29/ WL

94

7 212169060261732647 KRISH RAJ 5 NA
30/ WL

95

196 212181014183206646 PRIYARAJ SUDHANSHU 5 NA
31/ WL

96

49 212171863121819839 KUSH KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

97

180 212180497463052997 ANSHIKA RAJ 5 NA
33/ WL

98

52 212172154181825625 ZIGYASA BHARTI 5 NA
34/ WL

99

140 212178029083289045 SHAURYA THAKUR 5 NA
35/ WL

100



178 212180270643021235 ADITYA 5 NA
36/ WL

101

155 212178700502703352 SHRIJANAM CHAUDHARY 5 NA
37/ WL

102

69 212172870481853752 DIVYANI KARN 5 NA
38/ WL

103

126 212176872842372494 ATULYA ANAND 5 NA
39/ WL

104

65 212172800381854119 ARADHYA 5 NA
40/ WL

105

186 212180714983119940 KAUSTUBHI 5 NA
41/ WL

106

188 212180958623157810 AASHNA 5 NA
42/ WL

107

12 212169690681737620 DIVYA KUMARI 5 NA
43/ WL

108

122 212176612582956769 AARADHAYA PUSHKAR 5 NA
44/ WL

109

16 212169939561741889 MD ZEHAN 5 NA
45/ WL

110

127 212176967642328395 GOVIND KUMAR 5 NA
46/ WL

111

167 212179191242722949 PRABHAT RANJAN 5 NA
47/ WL

112

171 212179587202853991 NANCY NAYAN 5 NA
48/ WL

113

14 212169824781740332 ARPIT RAJ 5 NA
49/ WL

114

5 212168956781750858 ADARSH RAJ 5 NA
50/ WL

115

43 212171555061983996 ARUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
51/ WL

116

35 212171172261765282 ARYAN RAJ 5 NA
52/ WL

117

51 212172109941828928 SATYAM RAJ 5 NA
53/ WL

118



13 212169762081745848 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
54/ WL

119

123 212176613542263800 KOMAL KUMARI 5 NA
55/ WL

120

181 212180540543056968 PRACHI PRIYA 5 NA
56/ WL

121

59 212172517821894566 PRIYAM RAJ 5 NA
57/ WL

122

3 212168735401732353 MD ARBAZ 5 NA
58/ WL

123

115 212176049582185638 SURAJ KUMAR 5 NA
59/ WL

124

118 212176347182251267 NAMRATA RAJ 5 NA
60/ WL

125

175 212179894642934187 ASHISH RAJ 5 NA
61/ WL

126

72 212173264761907861 DEVANSHI PRIYA 5 NA
62/ WL

127

132 212177199002412892 HADI MAQSOOD 5 NA
63/ WL

128

150 212178312363301052 ARADHYA RANI 5 NA
64/ WL

129

46 212171683702983327 RISHAN RAJ 5 NA
65/ WL

130

185 212180702243118506 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
66/ WL

131

62 212172675621846618 ABHAY KUMAR RAM 5 NA
67/ WL

132

90 212174540962020781 RISHIKESH KUMAR 5 NA
68/ WL

133

71 212173259061908393 SONAKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
69/ WL

134

103 212175599202122322 DEVANSHU JAIPURIAR 5 NA
70/ WL

135

24 212170430721748878 NAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
71/ WL

136



195 212180997503197266 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
72/ WL

137

79 212173833581931710 JAY PRIYA 5 NA
73/ WL

138

156 212178748122873713 SAMAR THAKUR 5 NA
74/ WL

139

191 212180978383191504 NAINSI RAJ 5 NA
75/ WL

140

172 212179599782855302 ISHIKA ARYA 5 NA
76/ WL

141

203 212181447083292479 BRAJNANDAN RAJ 5 NA
77/ WL

142

139 212177845163233493 SHRIYA SUMAN 5 NA
78/ WL

143

125 212176840022281859 TANISH RAJ 5 NA
79/ WL

144

119 212176352282271061 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

145

54 212172403081837992 TEJASWI AANAND 5 NA
81/ WL

146

68 212172854141852360 AKASH KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

147

4 212168950401735575 AAYUSH GIRI 5 NA
83/ WL

148

25 212170451201748933 NAITIK RAJ 5 NA
84/ WL

149

67 212172811841850128 ADARSH KUMAR 5 NA
85/ WL

150

58 212172480981838122 ADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
86/ WL

151

102 212175458582111970 MUKUL MEHTA 5 NA
87/ WL

152

57 212172480921837591 ARAFAT NABI 5 NA
88/ WL

153

121 212176485322256431 HARSHIT KUMAR 5 NA
89/ WL

154



2 212168700182628350 SANA EKHLAK SHAIKH 5 NA
90/ WL

155

104 212175623302150820 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
91/ WL

156

163 212179046062701890 SAMAR KUMAR 5 NA
92/ WL

157

70 212173065701897005 SHREYASH 5 NA
93/ WL

158

27 212170676261753634 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
94/ WL

159

198 212181128263220054 PRATIK SAHAY 5 NA
95/ WL

160

153 212178408802532980 ARIJIT KUMAR 5 NA
96/ WL

161

176 212180189942971295 PRADHUMAN KUMAR 5 NA
97/ WL

162

152 212178394342531862 ANSH RAJ 5 NA
98/ WL

163

148 212178186182508754 SAKET SAURAV 5 NA
99/ WL

164

17 212170002982688759 RAKSHIT KUMAR 5 NA
100/ WL

165

200 212181191403289426 YASHIKA IZNA 5 NA
101/ WL

166

129 212176981942443305 KUNJ BIHARI 5 NA
102/ WL

167

205 212181533083302552 TEJASWI RANI 5 NA
103/ WL

168

39 212171404281861214 ADISHREE VATSA 5 NA
104/ WL

169

42 212171534901807490 AARADHAYA SHARMA 5 NA
105/ WL

170

85 212174099882342732 TRISHA KUMARI 5 NA
106/ WL

171

76 212173526201985519 SHIVAM PRAKASH 5 NA
107/ WL

172



143 212178130963157245 JISHANTH MISHRA 5 NA
108/ WL

173

106 212175710642270680 PAYAL SINHA 5 NA
109/ WL

174

34 212171163641898077 SAKSHI RANI 5 NA
110/ WL

175

84 212174034761945042 SHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA 5 NA
111/ WL

176

190 212180976083191087 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
112/ WL

177

110 212175885562173153 SAKSHI RAJ 5 NA
113/ WL

178

45 212171676803128561 AVNIKA ALAVYA 5 NA
114/ WL

179

61 212172575861849619 PRIYAM RAJ 5 NA
115/ WL

180

92 212174575102106595 IFZA ANJUM 5 NA
116/ WL

181

133 212177307962355168 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
117/ WL

182

82 212173926161936208 PRATIK KUMAR 5 NA
118/ WL

183

112 212175975602180650 KAUSHIK RAJ 5 NA
119/ WL

184

73 212173341941913533 LAKSHYA DHANRAJ 5 NA
120/ WL

185

135 212177451622364003 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
121/ WL

186

64 212172736081850043 SHAGUN RAJ 5 NA
122/ WL

187

158 212178804602673589 MD ASAD 5 NA
123/ WL

188

66 212172809721850907 JANVI SUMAN 5 NA
124/ WL

189

192 212180980123287652 HARSHITA 5 NA
125/ WL

190



21 212170126121760063 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
126/ WL

191

31 212171063921762748 AARAV MISHRA 5 NA
127/ WL

192

53 212172351121831952 ANANT SAVARN 5 NA
128/ WL

193

170 212179228922763740 AABRU PARWEEN 5 NA
129/ WL

194

18 212170014381742265 SHIVANSH RAJ 5 NA
130/ WL

195

60 212172564041842183 AASHI 5 NA
131/ WL

196

108 212175722802266053 KUMAR ANMOL 5 NA
132/ WL

197

189 212180966063202652 SHIV MUKUND 5 NA
133/ WL

198

87 212174313821999225 AKARSHAN KUMAR 5 NA
134/ WL

199

75 212173432982766657 ABHINAY RAJ 5 NA
135/ WL

200

111 212175948222178095 PRERNA 5 NA
136/ WL

201

179 212180273103022483 RISHI KUMAR 5 NA
137/ WL

202

99 212175280102199491 ANYA 5 NA
138/ WL

203

138 212177818122595386 HARSITA SINGH 5 NA
139/ WL

204

149 212178262962515919 YASH RAJ 5 NA
140/ WL

205

97 212175216082186203 AKASH KUMAR 5 NA
141/ WL

206

193 212180981223192644 ADITYA RAJ 5 NA
142/ WL

207

174 212179793742882529 AKRITI 5 NA
143/ WL

208



151 212178366662529034 SAANVI KAUSHIKI 5 NA
144/ WL

209

157 212178772122780924 RAJA BABU 5 NA
145/ WL

210

86 212174105881982579 SHAKTI KUMARI 5 NA
146/ WL

211

56 212172453081836444 MD HOZAIFA 5 NA
147/ WL

212

194 212180990603195569 ARADHAYA KUMARI 5 NA
148/ WL

213

202 212181276343246041 FAIZAN ALI 5 NA
149/ WL

214

38 212171403522710585 KUNAL KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
150/ WL

215

117 212176190782546011 ABHIGYAN PRAKASH 5 NA
151/ WL

216

32 212171106982197547 ASMITA KUMARI 5 NA
152/ WL

217

37 212171295581815503 MONA KUMARI 5 NA
153/ WL

218

47 212171687661816456 SAFURA PRAVEEN 5 NA
154/ WL

219

78 212173716361926197 AAYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
155/ WL

220

19 212170045761742411 UTKARSH YADAV 5 NA
156/ WL

221

159 212178818202678742 SRIJAN RAJ 5 NA
157/ WL

222

36 212171175481765167 ISHANI BHARTI 5 NA
158/ WL

223

142 212178093482946634 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
159/ WL

224

89 212174532322020594 YASH RAJ 5 NA
160/ WL

225

98 212175233182107626 SHAHIL RAJ 5 NA
161/ WL

226



164 212179079722706301 DIVYAM SANDIL 5 NA
162/ WL

227

74 212173365741909785 ARADHANA KUMARI 5 NA
163/ WL

228

107 212175711622173276 DIVYAESH MANI SHARMA 5 NA
164/ WL

229

22 212170143301743684 ANAYA MIRZA 5 NA
165/ WL

230

120 212176425262722732 SOUMYA JAISWAL 5 NA
166/ WL

231

28 212170821201757131 TEJSH 5 NA
167/ WL

232

26 212170611461758390 SARTHAK 5 NA
168/ WL

233

95 212174846662081897 BHAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
169/ WL

234

101 212175442302106855 AYUSH RAJ 5 NA
170/ WL

235

154 212178675582687660 VIRAJ RAJ 5 NA
171/ WL

236

177 212180195782972587 VANI PRIYA 5 NA
172/ WL

237

201 212181219403235372 MD TABISH ALAM 5 NA
173/ WL

238

165 212179156322715095 ABHISHEK KUMAR 5 NA
174/ WL

239

44 212171565541811153 PREM KUMAR 5 NA
175/ WL

240

48 212171756001820293 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
176/ WL

241

113 212175992303234627 SHRITI KUMARI 5 NA
177/ WL

242

9 212169289883131074 ROUNAK RAJ 5 NA
178/ WL

243

10 212169378521739218 PRISHA CHAUDHARY 5 NA
179/ WL

244



184 212180628223230087 ANURAG KUMAR 5 NA
180/ WL

245

33 212171144922196174 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
181/ WL

246

55 212172442642010716 TANYA RAJ 5 NA
182/ WL

247

81 212173903601934897 AADRIKA SANWI 5 NA
183/ WL

248

131 212177103002341096 PRAGYA SINGH 5 NA
184/ WL

249

146 212178166702504868 SHIVANI KUMARI 5 NA
185/ WL

250

91 212174563542421179 NISHA KUMARI 5 NA
186/ WL

251

6 212168993601737396 BHAVIK KUMAR 5 NA
187/ WL

252

50 212171863901829134 ABHIMANYU KUMAR 5 NA
188/ WL

253

11 212169621641737149 ASHANA PRIYA 5 NA
189/ WL

254

162 212179004982719752 ASTHA KUMARI 5 NA
190/ WL

255

144 212178156482501929 FAHHAMA TANVIR 5 NA
191/ WL

256

94 212174761543280796 APURV TRIVEDI 5 NA
192/ WL

257

93 212174652382498512 KRISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
193/ WL

258

77 212173610041920004 UTKARSH KUMAR 5 NA
194/ WL

259

130 212177100102445548 SAKSHI PRIYA 5 NA
195/ WL

260

83 212173982661939634 KRISHNAKANT KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
196/ WL

261

116 212176143823292015 ARABH 5 NA
197/ WL

262



 

29 212170949023135182 AKSHAR KAUSHIK 5 NA
198/ WL

263

160 212178985202694586 ABHINAV AGNIHOTRI 5 NA
199/ WL

264

40 212171416701813170 LAV KUMAR 5 NA
200/ WL

265

63 212172709202954494 PALAK KUMARI 5 NA
201/ WL

266

80 212173893981934011 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 5 NA
202/ WL

267

88 212174444422949078 ANUSHKA RANI 5 NA
203/ WL

268

23 212170422541751499 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA 5 NA
204/ WL

269

141 212178055662456399 SHIVAMYA KUMARI 5 NA
205/ WL

270

197 212181063463206997 NAITIK KUMAR 5 NA
206/ WL

271

8 212169095321733250 SHIVA KUMAR 5 NA
207/ WL

272



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169959181748253 AADARSH KUMAR 4 NA 1

3 212180976083191087 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA 2/ WL 1

2 212179696822865800 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA 3/ WL 2



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212171341501997616 RISHU RAJ 1 3 1/ WL 1

10 212179318322775083 SAUMYA RAJ 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 212171108303145071 ADITYA KUMAR 1 NA 3/ WL 3

11 212179785542880851 SAUMYA RAJ 1 NA 4/ WL 4

9 212178567562597127 AROHI KUMARI 1 NA 5/ WL 5

7 212174710662072369 ANANYA RAY 1 NA 6/ WL 6

6 212174239421995020 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 212177047142339969 SHILPA KUMARI 1 NA 8/ WL 8

5 212174082243134590 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA 9/ WL 9

3 212171901961822187 HARSH RAJ 1 NA
10/ WL

10

4 212172914722681476 LOVELY KUMARI RAY 1 NA
11/ WL

11

18 212180990543197489 RAUNAK KUMAR 2 NA
12/ WL

12

15 212176644842769971 MRIDUL BHARDWAJ 2 NA
13/ WL

13

12 212169755301741209 ANUSHKA KUMARI 2 NA
14/ WL

14

14 212174482062018885 ANKIT RAJ 2 NA
15/ WL

15

13 212171205982509232 RAVI RANJAN 2 NA
16/ WL

16

16 212176851682595792 PRANISHA 2 NA
17/ WL

17



17 212180702383192930 ANANYA SINGH 2 NA
18/ WL

18

26 212178562722594365 YASHODA KUMARI 3 NA
19/ WL

19

21 212172037282174439 NAITIK RAMAN 3 NA
20/ WL

20

27 212178947982690547 ANIKET KUMAR 3 NA
21/ WL

21

24 212177662122422894 KUMARI RAJLAXMI 3 NA
22/ WL

22

25 212177697762424627 KUMARI DIVYANI 3 NA
23/ WL

23

29 212181710143312126 SHREYA KUMARI 3 NA
24/ WL

24

23 212173496081916498 ARYAN RAJ 3 NA
25/ WL

25

22 212173301942682129 PRANSHU SHARMA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

19 212171446702286423 AKSHAY ANAND 3 NA
27/ WL

27

20 212171460362285258 ATOOL KRITI 3 NA
28/ WL

28

28 212179571442849940 DIVYANSHU RANJAN 3 NA
29/ WL

29

33 212173055062097291 SASWAT SHREE 4 NA
30/ WL

30

37 212181138623279254 DISHANT KUMAR 4 NA
31/ WL

31

35 212179491863234142 ANSHIKA YADAV 4 NA
32/ WL

32

30 212169882441918209 ARNAV ARYAN 4 NA
33/ WL

33

34 212174746842084425 RITENDU GUPTA 4 NA
34/ WL

34

32 212172759341856927 VEDANSH PODDAR 4 NA
35/ WL

35



36 212179795763238439 KUNAL KUMAR 4 NA
36/ WL

36

31 212172633961845647 RUCHI KUMARI 4 NA
37/ WL

37

54 212172854141852360 AKASH KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

88 212178394342531862 ANSH RAJ 5 NA
39/ WL

39

100 212180189942971295 PRADHUMAN KUMAR 5 NA
40/ WL

40

47 212171403522710585 KUNAL KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

97 212179191242722949 PRABHAT RANJAN 5 NA
42/ WL

42

59 212173982661939634 KRISHNAKANT KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

71 212176143823292015 ARABH 5 NA
44/ WL

44

93 212178985202694586 ABHINAV AGNIHOTRI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

63 212174575102106595 IFZA ANJUM 5 NA
46/ WL

46

99 212179894642934187 ASHISH RAJ 5 NA
47/ WL

47

75 212176613542263800 KOMAL KUMARI 5 NA
48/ WL

48

52 212172442642010716 TANYA RAJ 5 NA
49/ WL

49

50 212171756001820293 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
50/ WL

50

81 212177732702428307 RAJ SHREE 5 NA
51/ WL

51

67 212175623302150820 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
52/ WL

52

90 212178675582687660 VIRAJ RAJ 5 NA
53/ WL

53



103 212180541803056679 NITIN KUMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

86 212178186182508754 SAKET SAURAV 5 NA
55/ WL

55

53 212172736081850043 SHAGUN RAJ 5 NA
56/ WL

56

84 212178166702504868 SHIVANI KUMARI 5 NA
57/ WL

57

42 212169939561741889 MD ZEHAN 5 NA
58/ WL

58

41 212169289883131074 ROUNAK RAJ 5 NA
59/ WL

59

95 212179046062701890 SAMAR KUMAR 5 NA
60/ WL

60

62 212174540962020781 RISHIKESH KUMAR 5 NA
61/ WL

61

68 212175710642270680 PAYAL SINHA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

44 212170014381742265 SHIVANSH RAJ 5 NA
63/ WL

63

70 212176021582184005 SALINI KUMARI 5 NA
64/ WL

64

48 212171565541811153 PREM KUMAR 5 NA
65/ WL

65

55 212173341941913533 LAKSHYA DHANRAJ 5 NA
66/ WL

66

56 212173526201985519 SHIVAM PRAKASH 5 NA
67/ WL

67

111 212181550203300150 PRANJAL KUMAR 5 NA
68/ WL

68

64 212175233182107626 SHAHIL RAJ 5 NA
69/ WL

69

102 212180273103022483 RISHI KUMAR 5 NA
70/ WL

70

61 212174105881982579 SHAKTI KUMARI 5 NA
71/ WL

71



45 212170045761742411 UTKARSH YADAV 5 NA
72/ WL

72

38 212168398121732045 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
73/ WL

73

94 212178992962698202 ASHISH RAJ 5 NA
74/ WL

74

104 212180766183126136 AAROHI 5 NA
75/ WL

75

92 212178804602673589 MD ASAD 5 NA
76/ WL

76

65 212175280102199491 ANYA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

91 212178748122873713 SAMAR THAKUR 5 NA
78/ WL

78

83 212178163062506004 BITTU RAJ 5 NA
79/ WL

79

58 212173926161936208 PRATIK KUMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

80

82 212178093482946634 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
81/ WL

81

49 212171683702983327 RISHAN RAJ 5 NA
82/ WL

82

60 212174099882342732 TRISHA KUMARI 5 NA
83/ WL

83

74 212176425262722732 SOUMYA JAISWAL 5 NA
84/ WL

84

72 212176190782546011 ABHIGYAN PRAKASH 5 NA
85/ WL

85

40 212169060261732647 KRISH RAJ 5 NA
86/ WL

86

110 212181533083302552 TEJASWI RANI 5 NA
87/ WL

87

105 212180958623157810 AASHNA 5 NA
88/ WL

88

107 212181189823229410 TANISHQ RAJ 5 NA
89/ WL

89



76 212176840022281859 TANISH RAJ 5 NA
90/ WL

90

89 212178408802532980 ARIJIT KUMAR 5 NA
91/ WL

91

46 212171014441761985 ADRASH RAJ 5 NA
92/ WL

92

101 212180270643021235 ADITYA 5 NA
93/ WL

93

39 212168993601737396 BHAVIK KUMAR 5 NA
94/ WL

94

87 212178312363301052 ARADHYA RANI 5 NA
95/ WL

95

66 212175458582111970 MUKUL MEHTA 5 NA
96/ WL

96

80 212177688022422977 DRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
97/ WL

97

51 212172403081837992 TEJASWI AANAND 5 NA
98/ WL

98

108 212181219403235372 MD TABISH ALAM 5 NA
99/ WL

99

73 212176347182251267 NAMRATA RAJ 5 NA
100/ WL

100

57 212173610041920004 UTKARSH KUMAR 5 NA
101/ WL

101

98 212179587202853991 NANCY NAYAN 5 NA
102/ WL

102

79 212177103002341096 PRAGYA SINGH 5 NA
103/ WL

103

43 212170002982688759 RAKSHIT KUMAR 5 NA
104/ WL

104

96 212179156322715095 ABHISHEK KUMAR 5 NA
105/ WL

105

77 212176974462329860 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
106/ WL

106

69 212175885562173153 SAKSHI RAJ 5 NA
107/ WL

107



 

109 212181461463293599 SANSKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
108/ WL

108

106 212181014183206646 PRIYARAJ SUDHANSHU 5 NA
109/ WL

109

85 212178170482505607 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
110/ WL

110

78 212177100102445548 SAKSHI PRIYA 5 NA
111/ WL

111



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

141 212180189942971295 PRADHUMAN KUMAR 1

150 212180990543197489 RAUNAK KUMAR 2

12 212169755301741209 ANUSHKA KUMARI 3

146 212180976083191087 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 4

45 212172633961845647 RUCHI KUMARI 5

115 212178312363301052 ARADHYA RANI 6

37 212171565541811153 PREM KUMAR 7

119 212178700502703352 SHRIJANAM CHAUDHARY 8

107 212177732702428307 RAJ SHREE 9

4 212168956781750858 ADARSH RAJ 10

66 212174105881982579 SHAKTI KUMARI 11/ WL 1

154 212181138623279254 DISHANT KUMAR 12/ WL 2

125 212178992962698202 ASHISH RAJ 13/ WL 3

32 212171295581815503 MONA KUMARI 14/ WL 4

142 212180270643021235 ADITYA 15/ WL 5

42 212171901961822187 HARSH RAJ 16/ WL 6

56 212173365741909785 ARADHANA KUMARI 17/ WL 7

127 212179156322715095 ABHISHEK KUMAR 18/ WL 8

118 212178567562597127 AROHI KUMARI 19/ WL 9

34 212171403522710585 KUNAL KUMAR SINGH 20/ WL 10

149 212180981223192644 ADITYA RAJ 21/ WL 11

103 212177103002341096 PRAGYA SINGH 22/ WL 12

71 212174532322020594 YASH RAJ 23/ WL 13

55 212173301942682129 PRANSHU SHARMA 24/ WL 14

147 212180978383191504 NAINSI RAJ 25/ WL 15



35 212171416701813170 LAV KUMAR 26/ WL 16

132 212179480162797302 SUSHANT RAJ 27/ WL 17

158 212181461463293599 SANSKRITI KUMARI 28/ WL 18

151 212180997503197266 ADITYA KUMAR 29/ WL 19

110 212178130963157245 JISHANTH MISHRA 30/ WL 20

123 212178947982690547 ANIKET KUMAR 31/ WL 21

139 212179894642934187 ASHISH RAJ 32/ WL 22

21 212170430721748878 NAVYA KUMARI 33/ WL 23

7 212169289883131074 ROUNAK RAJ 34/ WL 24

112 212178166702504868 SHIVANI KUMARI 35/ WL 25

84 212175711622173276 DIVYAESH MANI SHARMA 36/ WL 26

9 212169422761843679 ARYAN RAJ 37/ WL 27

20 212170126121760063 SHIVAM KUMAR 38/ WL 28

101 212177047142339969 SHILPA KUMARI 39/ WL 29

24 212171063921762748 AARAV MISHRA 40/ WL 30

52 212173055062097291 SASWAT SHREE 41/ WL 31

48 212172736081850043 SHAGUN RAJ 42/ WL 32

28 212171163641898077 SAKSHI RANI 43/ WL 33

159 212181519463297639 SHREYASH 44/ WL 34

51 212172914722681476 LOVELY KUMARI RAY 45/ WL 35

58 212173526201985519 SHIVAM PRAKASH 46/ WL 36

135 212179696822865800 ANSH KUMAR 47/ WL 37

124 212178985202694586 ABHINAV AGNIHOTRI 48/ WL 38

134 212179599782855302 ISHIKA ARYA 49/ WL 39

113 212178170482505607 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 50/ WL 40

152 212181014183206646 PRIYARAJ SUDHANSHU 51/ WL 41

153 212181128263220054 PRATIK SAHAY 52/ WL 42

59 212173610041920004 UTKARSH KUMAR 53/ WL 43

102 212177100102445548 SAKSHI PRIYA 54/ WL 44

74 212174575102106595 IFZA ANJUM 55/ WL 45

130 212179228922763740 AABRU PARWEEN 56/ WL 46



62 212173926161936208 PRATIK KUMAR 57/ WL 47

160 212181533083302552 TEJASWI RANI 58/ WL 48

105 212177688022422977 DRISHTI KUMARI 59/ WL 49

128 212179191242722949 PRABHAT RANJAN 60/ WL 50

156 212181219403235372 MD TABISH ALAM 61/ WL 51

57 212173432982766657 ABHINAY RAJ 62/ WL 52

145 212180702383192930 ANANYA SINGH 63/ WL 53

104 212177662122422894 KUMARI RAJLAXMI 64/ WL 54

33 212171341501997616 RISHU RAJ 65/ WL 55

116 212178408802532980 ARIJIT KUMAR 66/ WL 56

38 212171683702983327 RISHAN RAJ 67/ WL 57

60 212173716361926197 AAYUSH KUMAR 68/ WL 58

26 212171108303145071 ADITYA KUMAR 69/ WL 59

61 212173903601934897 AADRIKA SANWI 70/ WL 60

73 212174563542421179 NISHA KUMARI 71/ WL 61

31 212171205982509232 RAVI RANJAN 72/ WL 62

157 212181283823247679 JIGAR CHANDVARSHA 73/ WL 63

89 212176021582184005 SALINI KUMARI 74/ WL 64

65 212174099882342732 TRISHA KUMARI 75/ WL 65

120 212178748122873713 SAMAR THAKUR 76/ WL 66

36 212171555061983996 ARUSHI KUMARI 77/ WL 67

67 212174239421995020 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 78/ WL 68

148 212180980123287652 HARSHITA 79/ WL 69

95 212176613542263800 KOMAL KUMARI 80/ WL 70

144 212180541803056679 NITIN KUMAR 81/ WL 71

94 212176612582956769 AARADHAYA PUSHKAR 82/ WL 72

91 212176190782546011 ABHIGYAN PRAKASH 83/ WL 73

109 212178093482946634 MAHI KUMARI 84/ WL 74

155 212181189823229410 TANISHQ RAJ 85/ WL 75

126 212179046062701890 SAMAR KUMAR 86/ WL 76

77 212175079522088957 RITESH RAJ 87/ WL 77



138 212179795763238439 KUNAL KUMAR 88/ WL 78

161 212181683983309895 ROHAN RAJ 89/ WL 79

93 212176425262722732 SOUMYA JAISWAL 90/ WL 80

23 212171014441761985 ADRASH RAJ 91/ WL 81

49 212172759341856927 VEDANSH PODDAR 92/ WL 82

54 212173259061908393 SONAKSHI KUMARI 93/ WL 83

98 212176851682595792 PRANISHA 94/ WL 84

8 212169378521739218 PRISHA CHAUDHARY 95/ WL 85

75 212174710662072369 ANANYA RAY 96/ WL 86

87 212175948222178095 PRERNA 97/ WL 87

114 212178186182508754 SAKET SAURAV 98/ WL 88

137 212179793742882529 AKRITI 99/ WL 89

22 212170451201748933 NAITIK RAJ 100/ WL 90

96 212176644842769971 MRIDUL BHARDWAJ 101/ WL 91

13 212169762081745848 ANSHIKA KUMARI 102/ WL 92

25 212171106982197547 ASMITA KUMARI 103/ WL 93

143 212180273103022483 RISHI KUMAR 104/ WL 94

19 212170045761742411 UTKARSH YADAV 105/ WL 95

133 212179571442849940 DIVYANSHU RANJAN 106/ WL 96

78 212175216082186203 AKASH KUMAR 107/ WL 97

30 212171175481765167 ISHANI BHARTI 108/ WL 98

18 212170014381742265 SHIVANSH RAJ 109/ WL 99

5 212168993601737396 BHAVIK KUMAR 110/ WL 100

63 212173982661939634 KRISHNAKANT KUMAR SINGH 111/ WL 101

17 212169959181748253 AADARSH KUMAR 112/ WL 102

111 212178163062506004 BITTU RAJ 113/ WL 103

131 212179282982771052 ANSH RAJ 114/ WL 104

79 212175233182107626 SHAHIL RAJ 115/ WL 105

50 212172854141852360 AKASH KUMAR 116/ WL 106

108 212177818122595386 HARSITA SINGH 117/ WL 107

43 212172403081837992 TEJASWI AANAND 118/ WL 108



2 212168700182628350 SANA EKHLAK SHAIKH 119/ WL 109

47 212172709202954494 PALAK KUMARI 120/ WL 110

53 212173065701897005 SHREYASH 121/ WL 111

27 212171144922196174 AYUSH KUMAR 122/ WL 112

99 212176872842372494 ATULYA ANAND 123/ WL 113

11 212169616701738252 ALIYA 124/ WL 114

117 212178562722594365 YASHODA KUMARI 125/ WL 115

40 212171756001820293 ADITYA KUMAR 126/ WL 116

64 212174082243134590 ARYAN RAJ 127/ WL 117

81 212175458582111970 MUKUL MEHTA 128/ WL 118

76 212174746842084425 RITENDU GUPTA 129/ WL 119

72 212174540962020781 RISHIKESH KUMAR 130/ WL 120

10 212169463241735652 AMAN KUMAR 131/ WL 121

82 212175623302150820 ADITYA KUMAR 132/ WL 122

100 212176974462329860 ASHISH KUMAR 133/ WL 123

6 212169060261732647 KRISH RAJ 134/ WL 124

69 212174479242015459 KUMARI NIHARIKA 135/ WL 125

16 212169939561741889 MD ZEHAN 136/ WL 126

3 212168945101732952 MAHI CHOUDHARY 137/ WL 127

41 212171863121819839 KUSH KUMAR 138/ WL 128

70 212174482062018885 ANKIT RAJ 139/ WL 129

163 212181750663315270 PRIYA BHARTI 140/ WL 130

68 212174444422949078 ANUSHKA RANI 141/ WL 131

136 212179785542880851 SAUMYA RAJ 142/ WL 132

29 212171172261765282 ARYAN RAJ 143/ WL 133

1 212168398121732045 AYUSH KUMAR 144/ WL 134

121 212178772122780924 RAJA BABU 145/ WL 135

15 212169937981811508 STUTI RANJAN 146/ WL 136

83 212175710642270680 PAYAL SINHA 147/ WL 137

44 212172442642010716 TANYA RAJ 148/ WL 138

90 212176143823292015 ARABH 149/ WL 139



 

14 212169882441918209 ARNAV ARYAN 150/ WL 140

162 212181710143312126 SHREYA KUMARI 151/ WL 141

97 212176840022281859 TANISH RAJ 152/ WL 142

39 212171687661816456 SAFURA PRAVEEN 153/ WL 143

129 212179225203132264 ADITYA TIWARI 154/ WL 144

86 212175885562173153 SAKSHI RAJ 155/ WL 145

80 212175427742109170 SHAURYA ANAND 156/ WL 146

122 212178804602673589 MD ASAD 157/ WL 147

88 212175975602180650 KAUSHIK RAJ 158/ WL 148

140 212180165123280951 RAVISH SINGH 159/ WL 149

46 212172675621846618 ABHAY KUMAR RAM 160/ WL 150

106 212177697762424627 KUMARI DIVYANI 161/ WL 151

85 212175722802266053 KUMAR ANMOL 162/ WL 152

92 212176352282271061 ANSH KUMAR 163/ WL 153



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 212179480162797302 SUSHANT RAJ 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 212169422761843679 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 212169616701738252 ALIYA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 212181750663315270 PRIYA BHARTI 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 212179842263243280 NARENDRA KUMAR 2 NA 5/ WL 5

8 212174479242015459 KUMARI NIHARIKA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

9 212181283823247679 JIGAR CHANDVARSHA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

7 212169463241735652 AMAN KUMAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

6 212168945101732952 MAHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA 9/ WL 9

38 212178772122780924 RAJA BABU 5 NA
10/ WL

10

45 212180997503197266 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

23 212172675621846618 ABHAY KUMAR RAM 5 NA
12/ WL

12

34 212175722802266053 KUMAR ANMOL 5 NA
13/ WL

13

31 212175216082186203 AKASH KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

22 212172154181825625 ZIGYASA BHARTI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

11 212169378521739218 PRISHA CHAUDHARY 5 NA
16/ WL

16

40 212179793742882529 AKRITI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



24 212173259061908393 SONAKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

29 212174563542421179 NISHA KUMARI 5 NA
19/ WL

19

27 212174444422949078 ANUSHKA RANI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

16 212171163641898077 SAKSHI RANI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

37 212178700502703352 SHRIJANAM CHAUDHARY 5 NA
22/ WL

22

46 212181128263220054 PRATIK SAHAY 5 NA
23/ WL

23

15 212171144922196174 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

44 212180981223192644 ADITYA RAJ 5 NA
25/ WL

25

13 212170451201748933 NAITIK RAJ 5 NA
26/ WL

26

33 212175442302106855 AYUSH RAJ 5 NA
27/ WL

27

35 212175948222178095 PRERNA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

26 212173903601934897 AADRIKA SANWI 5 NA
29/ WL

29

21 212171863121819839 KUSH KUMAR 5 NA
30/ WL

30

14 212171106982197547 ASMITA KUMARI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

41 212180628223230087 ANURAG KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

32

47 212181683983309895 ROHAN RAJ 5 NA
33/ WL

33

17 212171172261765282 ARYAN RAJ 5 NA
34/ WL

34

10 212169095321733250 SHIVA KUMAR 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

32 212175427742109170 SHAURYA ANAND 5 NA
36/ WL

36

19 212171416701813170 LAV KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

30 212175079522088957 RITESH RAJ 5 NA
38/ WL

38

43 212180980123287652 HARSHITA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

20 212171555061983996 ARUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

28 212174532322020594 YASH RAJ 5 NA
41/ WL

41

18 212171295581815503 MONA KUMARI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

36 212175975602180650 KAUSHIK RAJ 5 NA
43/ WL

43

12 212170126121760063 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
44/ WL

44

39 212179599782855302 ISHIKA ARYA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

42 212180978383191504 NAINSI RAJ 5 NA
46/ WL

46

25 212173365741909785 ARADHANA KUMARI 5 NA
47/ WL

47



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212179137342716851 ANAYA SANVI 1 2 1

2 212172430461919637 ANUSHKA 1 NA 2

3 212172806941919090 SHIVANI KUMARI 1 NA 3/ WL 1

5 212180702383192930 ANANYA SINGH 2 NA 4/ WL 2

4 212176851682595792 PRANISHA 2 NA 5/ WL 3

6 212180766263230944 PARIDHI PRIYA 3 1 6/ WL 4

7 212168945101732952 MAHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA 7/ WL 5

9 212174222261996616 STUTI 4 NA 8/ WL 6

8 212171668221992739 STUTI 4 NA 9/ WL 7

10 212174294501997606 STUTI 4 NA 10/ WL 8

11 212179491863234142 ANSHIKA YADAV 4 NA 11/ WL 9

17 212172154181825625 ZIGYASA BHARTI 5 NA
12/ WL

10

30 212178055662456399 SHIVAMYA KUMARI 5 NA
13/ WL

11

22 212173903601934897 AADRIKA SANWI 5 NA
14/ WL

12

12 212168700182628350 SANA EKHLAK SHAIKH 5 NA
15/ WL

13

33 212180540543056968 PRACHI PRIYA 5 NA
16/ WL

14

21 212173365741909785 ARADHANA KUMARI 5 NA
17/ WL

15

32 212179793742882529 AKRITI 5 NA
18/ WL

16



 

14 212171295581815503 MONA KUMARI 5 NA
19/ WL

17

18 212172709202954494 PALAK KUMARI 5 NA
20/ WL

18

19 212172800381854119 ARADHYA 5 NA
21/ WL

19

23 212174652382498512 KRISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
22/ WL

20

13 212171175481765167 ISHANI BHARTI 5 NA
23/ WL

21

20 212172870481853752 DIVYANI KARN 5 NA
24/ WL

22

29 212177845163233493 SHRIYA SUMAN 5 NA
25/ WL

23

25 212175650442159464 YASHI SHARMA 5 NA
26/ WL

24

15 212171404281861214 ADISHREE VATSA 5 NA
27/ WL

25

16 212171527143290104 LAVANYA BHARDWAJ 5 NA
28/ WL

26

31 212178156482501929 FAHHAMA TANVIR 5 NA
29/ WL

27

26 212175992303234627 SHRITI KUMARI 5 NA
30/ WL

28

34 212180702243118506 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
31/ WL

29

24 212174846662081897 BHAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
32/ WL

30

28 212177732702428307 RAJ SHREE 5 NA
33/ WL

31

27 212177100102445548 SAKSHI PRIYA 5 NA
34/ WL

32



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RPCAU PUSA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: PATNA Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212179282982771052 ANSH RAJ 4 NA 1/ WL 1

2 212168956781750858 ADARSH RAJ 5 NA 2/ WL 2


